
FRED GOLDSMITH MEMORIAL

WOMEN  GIANT SLALOM

START LIST

Monday  2/ 3/2025 Start Time 10:05 / 12:40

Far West

Snow Summit Race Team

Snow Summit Mtn Resort

RUN 2

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate Schmidt, Lee USA

Referee Collin-Clausen, Allen USA

Chief of Race Kossak, Douglas USA

Course Name MIRACLE MILE

Start Altitude 2409m

Finish Altitude 2158m

Vertical Drop 251m

Homologation Number U1209/11/18

Course Setter Laurent, Calixte FRA

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 10:05

Arnstein, Tom USA

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 12:40

Number of Competitors: 47, Number of NOCs: 2, NAT List # 1625 F=1010

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

 St #  Bib Name   YB Club NAT 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 41 Hamill, Anabel 2009 TPT USA 1:05.88

2 24 Legnavsky, Zora 2010 SBSTA 1:05.56

3 26 Reid, Emmy 2010 KSEF USA 1:05.40

4 33 Flocchini, Olivia 2010 DPSEF USA 1:05.03

5 36 Richards, Bree 2010 TPT USA 1:05.02

6 38 Horton, Lizzie 2010 DPSEF USA 1:04.95

7 44 Vasey, Azalyn 2009 KSEF USA 1:04.29

8 25 Carlson, Zoe 2010 NSST USA 1:04.28

9 27 Fichtner, Addie 2009 TPT USA 1:03.97

10 32 Byrnes, Cali 2010 NSST USA 1:03.61

11 19 McMahon, Adrienne 2010 SBSTA USA 1:03.53

12 14 Mahoney, Olivia 2010 SBSTA 1:02.89

13 13 Strusinski, Autumn 2009 NSST USA 1:02.41

14 20 Cronin, Avery 2010 DPSEF USA 1:02.18

15 15 Tomaier, Sara 2010 MMST USA 1:01.93

16 23 Knight, Jadyn 2010 NSST USA 1:01.76

17 21 Hinson, Norah 2010 MMST USA 1:01.62

18 9 Service, Jaidyn 2009 SBSTA USA 1:01.30

19 16 Denis, Lexy 2009 TPT USA 1:01.21

20 18 Hutchins, Ellyse 2009 NSST USA 1:01.13

21 2 Ayers, Meila 2010 SBSTA USA 1:00.81

22 22 Quinn, Kinley 2010 TPT USA 1:00.81

23 7 Bruce, Koko 2009 NSST USA 1:00.70

24 12 Attolico, Lila 2010 TPT USA 1:00.57

25 4 Homsy, Leah 2010 TPT USA 1:00.44

26 3 Paidakovich, Maren 2009 DPSEF USA 1:00.06

27 8 Denis, Lyla 2009 TPT USA 59.56

28 5 Teneyck, Ramsey 2009 NSST USA 59.35

29 11 Cooper, Lily 2009 TPT USA 58.78

30 1 Wilson, Ivy 2010 TPT USA 57.36

31 42 Potter, Centauriii 2010 TPT USA 1:06.32

32 37 Jockin, Julia 2009 SSRT USA 1:06.42

33 30 Bhaskar, Ruhi 2009 KSEF USA 1:07.17

34 31 Newell, Tarrah 2009 DPSEF USA 1:07.43
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FRED GOLDSMITH MEMORIAL

WOMEN  GIANT SLALOM

START LIST

Monday  2/ 3/2025 Start Time 10:05 / 12:40

Far West

Snow Summit Race Team

Snow Summit Mtn Resort

RUN 2

 St #  Bib Name   YB Club NAT 1st Run 2nd Run Total

35 34 Flocchini, Josephine 2008 DPSEF USA 1:08.51

36 40 Schnepp, Arabelle 2010 NSST USA 1:08.64

37 29 Stearns, Linnea 2009 MMST USA 1:09.28

38 28 Arneborn, Sonja 2009 BVSEF USA 1:10.26

39 35 Yon, Lindsay 2009 SSRT USA 1:10.39

40 48 Fairchild, Taylor 2009 DPSEF USA 1:12.32

41 43 Griffith, Resi 2010 MMST USA 1:13.15

42 45 Moore, Valerie 2010 BVSF USA 1:14.39

43 47 Ghavami, Darya 2007 SSRT USA 1:14.75

44 49 Logsdon, Amber 2008 SSRT USA 1:27.29

Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - O'Connell, Madison

A - O'Connell, Madison

USA

USA

C - Roberts, Jane

C - Roberts, Jane

USA

USA

B - Gehr, Makena

B - Gehr, Makena

USA

USA

Conditions on course

SUNNY Snow: HARD PACK Temperature - Start: 0C / 32F Temperature - Finish: 0C / 32F

Legend:

ST #     Start Number          YB     Year of Birth
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